
Camp%Ranachqua%2015 %Merit%Badge%Schedule *"denotes"Eagle""Requiered"
#"denotes"new"offering

9:00<%

9:30

9:30<%

10:00

10:00<%

10:30

10:30<%

11:00

11:00<%

11:30

11:30<%

12:00

2:00<%

2:30

2:30<%

3:00

3:00<%

3:30

3:30<%

4:00

4:00<%

4:30

4:30<%

5:00

Canoeing

Athletics Sports

Graphic2
Arts

Graphic2
Arts

Graphic2
Arts

Graphic2
Arts

Art Art Art Art

Mammal2
Study

Fish2&2
Wildlife

Mammal2
Study

Fish2&2
Wildlife

Music# Music# Music# Music#
Project%LEAF%(Learning,%Exploration,%Advancement%and%Fun)

Search2&2Rescue

Eagle%Badges%<%Subject%to%change%based%on%demand%<%Available%to%Scouts%registered%for%Eagle%Week

Fam.2Life* Fam.2Life*

Week252W2Eagle2Week

Cit.2in2Nation•Cit.2in2Comm•Cit.2in2Comm.•Cit.2in2Comm•

Personal2Management•

Cit.2in2Nation• Cit.2in2Nation•

Cooking• Cooking•

Cit.2in2World•
Communications*Emerg.2Prep.•Communications*

Cit.2in2World•

Shotgun Free2Shoot

Instructional2SwimInstuctional2Swim

Environmental2Science*

Shooting%Sports

Rifle Rifle Rifle Shotgun

First2Aid*
Pioneering Geocaching Orienteering Woodwork

Scout%Skills

Camping* Wilderness2Survival Camping* First2Aid*

Moviemaking# Addtl.2Rehearsal

%Time%allotted%for%designated%Tenderfoot,%Second%Class,%First%Class%Reqs.2(hikes,2select2MBs2and2camp2program2experience.2full2day)

Space2Explor. Astronomy

Bird2Study composite2
materials# Fishing Energy

Environmental2Science*
Geology Forestry Weather Soil/Water2Con. Oceanography Nature

Basketry Basketry
Open2Craft/2Time2

to2Complete2
Projects

Leatherwork Leatherwork Leatherwork Leatherwork Leatherwork

Wood2Carving Indian2Lore Indian2Lore

Pulp2and2Paper Photography Wood2Carving

Free2Climb
Field%Sports

Game2Design# Personal2Fitness* Personal2Fitness* Troop2Biking Troop2Biking

Open2BoatingOpen2BoatingMile2Swim
Small2Boat2Sailing

Cit.2in2World•

Swimming*
Kayaking Small2Boat2Sailing Rowing Open2Swim

Aquatics

Lifesaving*

Motorboating

<WBSA2Lifeguard2(full2day)W>
Archery%Range

Archery Free2Shoot Archery Free2Shoot
Climbing

Climbing Climbing

Swimming*

Handicraft

Painting Basketry Basketry

Nature

Plant2Science Reptile/Amphibian

Performing%Arts#

Theater# Public2Speaking#


