Merit Badge Schedule

Week 5 - Eagle Week

Week 5 - Lagie Week												
9:00-	9:30-	10:00-	10:30-	11:00-	11:30-	2:00-	2:30-	3:00-	3:30-	4:00-	4:30-	
9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	2:30	3:00	3:30	4:00	4:30	5:00	
Aquatics												
Lifesaving*			Swimming*			Swimming*						
Kayaking		Small Boat Sailing				Rowing			Open Swim			
Motorbo	oating				Canoeing		Mile Swim		Open Boating			
				Instuctional Swim								
<-BSA Lifeguard (full day)-> Archery Range												
Archery Archery			_	roo Choo	+	Archery			Free Shoot			
Climbing			Г	Free Shoot			Archery			Free Shoot		
Climbing			Climbing			Free Climb						
Field Sports												
		Athletics	Sports Personal Fitness*		Personal Fitness*		Troop Biking		Troop Biking			
Handicraft										28		
	Painting Basketi		etry	Basketry		Basketry		Basketry		Open Craft/ Time		
Leather	atherwork Leatherwor		erwork	Leatherwork		Leatherwork		Leatherwork				
Wood Ca	Wood Carving Gr		Graphic Arts	Indian Lore		India	n Lore	Graphic Graphic Arts Arts		to Complete Projects		
Pulp and	Pulp and Paper Art		Art	Photog	raphy	Wood	Carving	Art	Art	,	jeets	
Nature	T T P T				,,,	77000	- G	1 11 5				
						Enviror			nmental Science*			
Geolo	Geology Forestry		estry	Weather		Soil/Water Con.		Oceano	graphy	Nature		
Plant Sc	-	Mammal Fish &		Reptile/Amphibian		Space Explor Mamm		Mammal Study	Fish & Wildlife	Astronomy		
Bird St				nmental Science*		composite			·		ergy	
Performing Arts#												
Theat	er#	Music#	Music#	Public Sp	eaking#	Movie	making#	Music#	Music#	Addtl. R	ehearsal	
Project LEAF (Learning, Exploration, Advancement and Fun)												
		esignated T	enderfoot,	Second Clas	s, First Clas	s Reqs. (hi	kes, select N	1Bs and cam	np program	experience	. full day)	
Scout Skills												
1 0			s Survival	1 0		First Aid*				First Aid*		
Pioneering				Geocaching		Orienteering		Woodwork		Search & Rescue		
Shooting Sports									T _			
Rifle Rifle			Rifle		Shotgun			Shotgun		Free Shoot		
Eagle Badges - Subject to change based on demand - Available to Scouts registered for Eagle Week												
Personal	ement•		Cooking•		Cooking•		Fam. Life* Fam. Life*					
Cit. in Comm•		Cit. in Comm.•		Cit. in Comm•		Cit. in Nation•		Cit. in Nation•		Cit. in Nation•		
		Cit. in World•		Cit. in World•						Cit. in World•		
				Communications*				Emerg.	Emerg. Prep.•		Communications*	